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CONSOLIDATED

BENEFITS RESOURCES, L.L.C.

Method Desc

Check

CBR\jrowe

Check Date Claim #
Claimant Name

06/28/2022 Combined
Combined

06/28/2022 Combined
Combined

06/28/2022 Welch, Natasha
8050003291

06/28/2022 Combined
Combined

06/28/2022 Welch, Natasha
8050003291

Check Register
Oklahoma County

Payee
Payment Type

MCBRIDE ORTHOPEDIC
HOSPITAL, LLC
Physician

Equian, LLC

Bill Review Fees

OU Medicine, Inc
Hospital - Outpatient

Two Oaks Investments, LLC
Fees including PI, 10S, background
checks, EDI fees

OU Health Partners, Inc
Hospital - Outpatient

Total By - Method Desc: 5
Total Number of Checks: 5
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Service From
Service To

06/08/2022
06/08/2022

06/08/2022
06/08/2022

05/07/2022
05/07/2022

06/28/2022
06/28/2022

05/09/2022
05/09/2022

Run ID

125572

125572

125572

125572

125572

Total for Method

Desc:

Total Amount;

Amount

$255.93

$89.76

$351.77

$6.00

$85.98

$789.44
$789.44

6/28/2022 8:25:35 AM

Check #

805026311

805026312

805026313

805026314

805026315



Insurer

Oklahoma
County

CBR\jrowe

Method

Check

Processed

6/28/2022

6/28/2022

6/28/2022

6/28/2022

6/28/2022

6/28/2022

6/28/2022

6/28/2022

6/28/2022

6/28/2022

6/28/2022

6/28/2022

Payment Summary Current

Processed Date

Payment Type

Bill Review Fees
Bill Review Fees
Bill Review Fees
Bill Review Fees
Bill Review Fees
Fees including P,

10S, background

Fees including PI,
10S, background

Fees including P,
10S, background

Hospital - Outpatient

Hospital - Outpatient

Medical

Physician
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Claim #

8050003291

8050003291

8050003291

8050003279

8050003293

8050003296

8050003297

8050003298

8050003291

8050003291

8050003279

8050003293

6/28/2022 To

Claimant

Welch, Natasha

Welch, Natasha

Welch, Natasha

Yarber, Richard

Brokaw, Charles

Brennan, Gayle

Davenport, Maria

Davenport, Maria

Welch, Natasha

Welch, Natasha

Yarber, Richard

Brokaw, Charles

6/28/2022

Amount

14.36

8.90

45.62

10.21

10.67

2.00

2.00

2.00

351.77

85.98

39.17

53.01

6/28/2022 8:32:25 AM

Check #

805026312

805026312

805026312

805026312

805026312

805026314

805026314

805026314

805026313

805026315

805026311

805026311

Payee

Equian, LLC

Equian, LLC

Equian, LLC

Equian, LLC

Equian, LLC

Two Oaks Investments, LLC

Two Oaks Investments, LLC

Two Oaks Investments, LLC

OU Medicine, Inc

OU Health Partners, Inc

MCBRIDE ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL, LLC

MCBRIDE ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL, LLC



Payment Summary Current
Processed Date  6/28/2022 To 6/28/2022

Insurer Method Processed Payment Type Claim # Claimant Amount Check # Payee

Oklahoma

County

Check
6/28/2022 Physician 8050003291 Welch, Natasha 163.75 805026311 MCBRIDE ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL, LLC

Total Payment Method 789.44
Total Insurer 789.44
Grand Total 789.44

CBR\jrowe Page 2 of 2 6/28/2022 8:32:25 AM



ATTEST:

APPROVED ON , 20
BY THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

CARRIE BLUMERT

BRIAN MAUGHAN

DAVID B. HOOTEN, COUNTY CLERK

KEVIN CALVEY



mooOowpP

Name

Brennan, Gayle
Brokaw, Charles
Davenport, Maria
Welch, Natasha
Yarber, Richard

Dept
Assessor
District Three
Juvenile
Court Clerk
Sheriff

TOTAL

Amount
$2.00
$63.68
$4.00
$670.38
$49.38

$789.44
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