

# **Check Register**

### Oklahoma County

Method Desc	Check Date	Claim # Claimant Name	Payee Payment Type	Service From Service To	Run ID		Amount	Check #
Check								
	06/28/2022	Combined Combined	MCBRIDE ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL, LLC Physician	06/08/2022 06/08/2022	125572		\$255.93	805026311
	06/28/2022	Combined Combined	Equian, LLC Bill Review Fees	06/08/2022 06/08/2022	125572		\$89.76	805026312
	06/28/2022	Welch, Natasha 8050003291	OU Medicine, Inc Hospital - Outpatient	05/07/2022 05/07/2022	125572		\$351.77	805026313
	06/28/2022	Combined Combined	Two Oaks Investments, LLC Fees including PI, IOS, background checks, EDI fees	06/28/2022 06/28/2022	125572		\$6.00	805026314
	06/28/2022	Welch, Natasha 8050003291	OU Health Partners, Inc Hospital - Outpatient	05/09/2022 05/09/2022	125572		\$85.98	805026315
	Total Dr. Mathad Dager 5			Total for		<b>\$700.44</b>	<b>6700</b> 44	
	Total By - Method Desc: 5				Desc:	\$789.44	\$789.44	
	Total Number of Checks: 5			Total A	mount:	\$789.44	\$789.44	

CBR\jrowe Page 1 of 1 6/28/2022 8:25:35 AM

## **Payment Summary Current**

#### Processed Date 6/28/2022 To 6/28/2022

Insurer	Method	Processed	Payment Type	Claim #	Claimant	Amount	Check # Payee
Oklahoma County							
	Check						
		6/28/2022	Bill Review Fees	8050003291	Welch, Natasha	14.36	805026312 Equian, LLC
		6/28/2022	Bill Review Fees	8050003291	Welch, Natasha	8.90	805026312 Equian, LLC
		6/28/2022	Bill Review Fees	8050003291	Welch, Natasha	45.62	805026312 Equian, LLC
		6/28/2022	Bill Review Fees	8050003279	Yarber, Richard	10.21	805026312 Equian, LLC
		6/28/2022	Bill Review Fees	8050003293	Brokaw, Charles	10.67	805026312 Equian, LLC
		6/28/2022	Fees including PI, IOS, background	8050003296	Brennan, Gayle	2.00	805026314 Two Oaks Investments, LLC
		6/28/2022	Fees including PI, IOS, background	8050003297	Davenport, Maria	2.00	805026314 Two Oaks Investments, LLC
		6/28/2022	Fees including PI, IOS, background	8050003298	Davenport, Maria	2.00	805026314 Two Oaks Investments, LLC
		6/28/2022	Hospital - Outpatient	8050003291	Welch, Natasha	351.77	805026313 OU Medicine, Inc
		6/28/2022	Hospital - Outpatient	8050003291	Welch, Natasha	85.98	805026315 OU Health Partners, Inc
		6/28/2022	Medical	8050003279	Yarber, Richard	39.17	805026311 MCBRIDE ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL, LLC
		6/28/2022	Physician	8050003293	Brokaw, Charles	53.01	805026311 MCBRIDE ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL, LLC

CBR\jrowe Page 1 of 2 6/28/2022 8:32:25 AM

## **Payment Summary Current**

### Processed Date 6/28/2022 To 6/28/2022

Insurer	Method	Processed	Payment Type	Claim #	Claimant	Amount	Check # Payee
Oklahoma County							
	Check						
		6/28/2022	Physician	8050003291	Welch, Natasha	163.75	805026311 MCBRIDE ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL, LLC
				Total Payment Method		789.44	
				Total Insure	er	789.44	
				<b>Grand Tota</b>	al	789.44	

CBR\jrowe Page 2 of 2 6/28/2022 8:32:25 AM

	APPROVED ON
	CARRIE BLUMERT
ATTEST:	BRIAN MAUGHAN
ATTEST.	KEVIN CALVEY
DAVID B. HOOTEN, COUNTY CLERK	

	Name	Dept	Amount
A.	Brennan, Gayle	Assessor	\$2.00
В.	Brokaw, Charles	District Three	\$63.68
C.	Davenport, Maria	Juvenile	\$4.00
D.	Welch, Natasha	Court Clerk	\$670.38
E.	Yarber, Richard	Sheriff	\$49.38
		TOTAL	\$789.44